
ASB - Fee Waiver Available

Curtis

Senior High

Curtis

Junior High

Narrows View

Intermediate

Drum

Intermediate

ASB Card $50.00 $25.00

ASB Card (9th graders playing sports) $50.00

Game Tickets (Single Event): 

    Primary & Intermediate Students $3.00

    Students with CJH ASB Card $5.00

    Students with CHS ASB Card $0.00

    Students without any ASB Card $7.00

Game Tickets (Season Pass): 

    Primary & Intermediate Students $20.00

    Junior High School Students without ASB Card $30.00

    High School Students without ASB Card $40.00

Game Tickets (Annual Pass): 

    Primary & Intermediate Students $45.00

    Junior High School Students without ASB Card $65.00

    High School Students without ASB Card $85.00

Homecoming up to $50.00

Prom up to $100.00

ASB - Fee Waiver NOT Available

Curtis

Senior High

Curtis

Junior High

Narrows View

Intermediate

Drum

Intermediate

ASB Card (replacement card) $5.00 $5.00

Game Tickets (Single Event): 

    Sr. Citizens (62+) or Low-Income $3.00

    Military with Proper ID $5.00

    Visiting Students with ASB Card $5.00

    Visiting Students without ASB Card $7.00

    Adults $7.00

    Family (2 Adults & 2+ Intermdiate and younger children) $18.00

Game Tickets (Season Pass): 

    Sr. Citizens (62+) or Low-Income $20.00

    Adults $40.00

Game Tickets (Annual Year Pass): 

    Sr. Citizens (62+) or Low-Income $45.00

    Adults $85.00

Optional Athletic / Club Gear (per season) up to $150.00

Yearbook (if ordered before Winter Break) $50.00

Yearbook (if ordered after Winter Break) $60.00 $40.00 $20.00 $20.00

External Club Dues (DECA, Key Club, Skills USA, etc.)

NSF returned check charge is $10.00.

Damaged books, electronics, instruments, etc. fine based on specific damage to item.

Yearbooks for primary schools are sold directly to students by the vendor.

University Place School District
2022-23 ASB Fee Schedule

cost varies for each activity

Students qualifying for free/reduced meals, and whose parent/guardian has consented to share their free/reduced meal status for purposes of fee 

reduction, will automatically have all fees listed under "Fee Waiver Available" waived completely.

Consent to share can be authorized during the free/reduced meal application process, or by completing the "Consent to Share" form available on the 

district website.

Sr. Citizen (62+) & Low-Income fee reductions applied at the gate. Proof of status may be required.



GF - Fee Reduction Available

Full

(100%)

Reduced

(50%)

Free

(25%) N/A

AP Class Fee $25.00 $12.50 $6.25

Art $15.00 $7.50 $3.75

Ceramics (includes first bag of clay, additional bags extra) $15.00 $7.50 $3.75

Choir Shirt - CJH $50.00 $25.00 $12.50

Choir Robes $25.00 $12.50 $6.25

Summer School (K-7) $60.00 $30.00 $15.00

Summer School (8-12) $200.00 $100.00 $50.00

Summer School Extended Day (9-12) $100.00 $50.00 $25.00

Food Handler Card $10.00 $5.00 $2.50

French 7/8 Workbook $35.00 $17.50 $8.75

Guitar & Drumline User Fees (Semester) $25.00 $12.50 $6.25

Instrument User Fees $130.00 $65.00 $32.50

Lock - New $7.00 $3.50 $1.75

Lock - Used $3.00 $1.50 $0.75

Music Uniforms - CJH & CHS $60.00 $30.00 $15.00

    Music Bowtie $10.00 $5.00 $2.50

    Music Vest $30.00 $15.00 $7.50

    Music Tux Shirts $30.00 $15.00 $7.50

PE Bag $4.00 $2.00 $1.00

ROTC BLT (basic leadership training) up to with fundraising $65.00 $32.50 $16.25

Treble Choir or Valhalla Vox Dress $70.00 $35.00 $17.50

Vallhalla Tux $225.00 $112.50 $56.25

6th Grade Camp $250.00 $125.00 $62.50

Classroom Field-Trips

Enrichment Activities

GF - Fee Reduction NOT Available

Full

(100%) N/A N/A N/A

ASB / ID Replacement Card $5.00

Graduation Tickets $7.00

Parking Permits - Annual $30.00

Parking Permits - 2nd Semester $20.00

Parking Permit Replacement Fee $5.00

Parking Fines $20.00

Testing - AP, SAT, ACT, PSAT, PSSST, MOS, World Language

NSF returned check charge is $10.00.

Pre-School program - Base is $300 and the Fee Adjustment applies.

Damaged books, electronics, instruments, etc. fine based on specific damage to item.

Community Schools - establish a fee sufficient to cover the cost of the classes being offered.

Transcripts for graduating seniors will be free. Fees for tanscripts after graduation will be paid directly to the vendor.

Students making a project exceeding minimum requirements will pay an additional fees.

Lost books fine is replacement cost plus sales tax plus 25% processing fee.

cost varies for each activity

cost varies for each activity

cost varies for each test

Students qualifying for free/reduced meals, and whose parent/guardian has consented to share their free/reduced meal status for purposes of fee 

reduction, will automatically have all fees listed under "Fee Waiver Available" reduced to the applicable amount. InvestED or UP Children's Fund may be 

available if additional assistance is needed.

Consent to share can be authorized during the free/reduced meal application process, or by completing the "Consent to Share" form available on the 

districts website.

University Place School District
2022-23 General Fund Fee Schedule


